
 

NORTHERN OFFICE 
400 W. KING ST. SUITE #406, CARSON CITY, NV 89703 

PHONE # 775-684-0201 - FAX #775-687-1150 
E-MAIL: agencyhr@admin.nv.gov 

General Inquiries & Assistance: Recruiting & Hiring: 

Andrea Cheatwood 
acheatwood@admin.nv.gov  

775-684-0213 
Christina Cole 

ccole@admin.nv.gov 
775-684-0201 

Kendra Martin                        Katie Ortiz    
kmmartin@admin.nv.gov      kaortiz@admin.nv.gov          

   775-684-0114                         775-684-0233                       

Rachel Gansberg 
rgansberg@admin.nv.gov 

775-684-0212 

Leave, Rules, Classification: Policy, Procedure, P&Ps, and Employee 
Development: 

Rachael Harris 
rharris@admin.nv.gov 

775-684-0249 
 

               Kendra Martin                     Katie Ortiz 
    kmmartin@admin.nv.gov     kaortiz@admin.nv.gov 

    775-684-0114                   775-684-0233 

Rachael Harris 
rharris@admin.nv.gov 
Phone: 775-684-0249 

 
Katie Ortiz 

kaortiz@admin.nv.gov 
775-684-0233 

Employee & Management Consultation, Training, Mediation 
Grievances, Disciplinary Issues, EEO Complaints, Personnel Rules 

Statewide Personnel Officers: 

Kathleen Kirkland, 
Section Manager 

kkirkland@admin.nv.gov 
Phone: 775-684-0209 

Gennie Hudson 
ghudson@admin.nv.gov  

Phone: 775-684-0247 

Angelica Gonzalez 
agonzalez@admin.nv.gov 

Phone: 775-684-0208 

SOUTHERN OFFICE 
555 E. WASHINGTON AVE. SUITE 1400,  LAS VEGAS, NV 89101 

PHONE # 702-486-2904 - FAX # 702-486-2925 
E-MAIL: agencyhr@admin.nv.gov 

General Inquiries & Assistance: Recruiting & Hiring: Leave, Rules, Classification: 

Zina Cage 
zcage@admin.nv.gov 
Phone: 702-486-2904 

Kathy Levell 
klevell@admin.nv.gov 
Phone: 702-486-4340 

Kathy Levell 
klevell@admin.nv.gov 
Phone: 702-486-4340 

Zina Cage 
zcage@admin.nv.gov 
Phone: 702-486-2904 

Kathy Levell 
klevell@admin.nv.gov 
Phone: 702-486-4340 

Hope DiBartolomeo 
dibart@admin.nv.gov 

Phone: 702-486-5413 
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